
STEVENSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 
SEMESTER 2 TRANSITION SCHEDULE 

* ​Subject to change 
 

 

12.2.20 

First Day on Campus 
in Learning Lab 

Targeted Student 
Group 

Last Names 

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 Grade 6 
Group 2 - Tu/Fr 

Grade 6: M-Z 

Thursday, January 7, 2021 Grade 6 
Group 1 - M/Th 

Grade 6: A-L 

Friday, January 8, 2021 Grade  7 
Group 2 - Tu/Fr 

Grade 7: M-O 

Monday, January 11, 2021 Grade  7 
Group 1 - M/Th 

Grade 7: A-G 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Grade 7 
Group 2 - Tu/Fr 

Grade 7: P-S 

Thursday, January 14, 2021 Grade 7 
Group 1 - M/Th 

Grade 7: H-L 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 Grade 7 
Group 2 - Tu/Fr 

Grade 7: T-Z 

Thursday, January 21, 2021 Grade 8 
Group 1 - M/Th 

Grade 8: A-C 
 

Friday, January 22, 2021 Grade 8 
Group 2 - Tu/Fr 

Grade 8: M-N 

Monday, January 25, 2021 Grade 8 
Group 1 - M/Th 

Grade 8: D-H 
 

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Grade 8 
Group 2 - Tu/Fr 

Grade 8: O-S 

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Grade 8 
Group 2 - Tu/Fr 

Grade 8: T-Z 

Thursday, January 28, 2021 Grade 8 
Group 1 - M/Th 

Grade 8: I-L 


